DESIGNATION: PERSONNEL #:

NIMS TYPING:
DUTY OFFICER: DO #:
ACTIVATION: ACT #:
#” KANSAS
MONTH:
YEAR: TASK FORCE LEADER
I I
RESCUE SQUAD SEARCH TEAM LOGISTICS
OFFICER (S1) MANAGER SPECIALIST
RESCUE TECHNICAL SEARCH
SPECIALISTS (5) SPECIALIST
SEE BELOW
| Rescue Specialists should be cross-
trained as a Medical Specialist (M)or
TECHNICAL SEARCH Hazardous Materials Specialist (HM)
SPECIALIST
RESCUE

SPECIALISTS (S1)

See current US&R resource typing document for additional details



	designation: 
	# personnel: 
	nims typing: 
	duty officeer: 
	duty officer #: 
	activation: 
	activation #: 
	month: 
	year: 
	tfl: 
	stm: 
	logs: 
	ts1: 
	ts2: 
	rso: 
	rs1: 
	rs2: 
	rs3: 
	rs4: 
	rs5: 


